

---

## PIESE TRACTOR

I.D.: 72705528

---

Data publicarii	29.08.22	Coduri CPV	34390000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.194,62 RON - 1.194,62 RON

---

Descriere: SFOARA 2X90=180 LEI SAIBA 31.30.164 2X24=48 LEI PANA 31.30.112 1X15=15 LEI TEAVA 38.33.037 1X52=52 LEI MANSON RAD. SCURT 1X15=15 LEI MANSON RAD. LUNG 1X15=15 LEI FILTRU AER U 650 1X310 = 310 LEI CAP BARA U 650 1X42=42 LEI SAOBA FI 8 8X2=16 LEI HOLENDER FI 8 4X3=12 LEI CAMERA 900/20 4X120=480 LEI COLIER 44X64 2X2.06=4.12LEI COLIER 32X50 2X2.75=5.5 LEI

---